
おおさきフレイル相談認証薬局一覧(令和7年9月1日現在)
番号 所在地域

1 古川地域

2 古川地域

3 古川地域

4 古川地域

5 古川地域

6 古川地域

7 古川地域

8 古川地域

9 古川地域

10 古川地域

11 古川地域

12 古川地域

13 古川地域

14 古川地域

15 古川地域

16 古川地域

17 古川地域

18 古川地域

19 松山地域

20 松山地域

21 鹿島台地域

22 岩出山地域

23 岩出山地域

24 鳴子温泉地域

25 田尻地域

26 加美町

27 加美町

28 加美町

29 加美町

30 美里町

31 美里町

32 美里町

薬局名 住所 電話番号

アイン薬局古川店 大崎市古川穂波３-８-５１ ９１－８０５２

ウジエ調剤薬局大宮店 大崎市古川大宮３－８－１２ ２５－３９６６

株式会社メディセオ大崎支店 大崎市古川穂波３-１－２９ ２４－９４６０

くるみ薬局 大崎市古川李埣２－６－１１ ２５－５９０６

つばさ薬局古川店 大崎市古川駅東２－１２－２５ ２２－７０１０

ひかり薬局大崎市民病院前 大崎市古川穂波２－８－１４ ２４－３８５０

フレンド薬局　古川中里 大崎市古川中里２－１８３－８ ８７－８６０１

ホープ薬局大崎西店 大崎市古川新堀字東田３６－２ ８７－３３４０

ほなみ薬局 大崎市古川穂波６－３０－４１ ２１－０５０１

みどり薬局 大崎市古川台町４－３５ ８７－４２４３

ヨネキ薬局穂波店 大崎市古川穂波６－１－３－２ ８７－３７２８

古川調剤薬局 大崎市古川大宮８－９－１４ ２４－９６２２

古川調剤薬局駅東店 大崎市古川駅南１－１０ ２１－０３２０

正明薬局三日町店 大崎市古川三日町１－３－２３ ２２－０７５９

大崎調剤薬局古川東店 大崎市古川李埣１－１－２２ ８７－３４３６

薬局アリエス大宮店 大崎市古川大宮１－２－６９ ２２－５６７６

(有)古川青葉調剤薬局 大崎市古川北町１－９－３７ ２１－７５２０

さくら橋薬局調剤センター 大崎市古川穂波６－２－２３ ２５－６７６１

まつやま調剤薬局 大崎市松山金谷字中田８３－２ ５４－１０５５

松山中央調剤薬局 大崎市松山千石松山４４０ ８７－４８５１

古川調剤薬局鹿島台店 大崎市鹿島台平渡大沢８－３ ２５－５６９２

中川薬局岩出山店 大崎市岩出山字下川原町８４－３１ ７３－１３５５

ツルミヤ薬局 大崎市岩出山字二ノ構１０７ ７２－０１０４

鳴子調剤薬局 大崎市鳴子温泉字末沢西１１－１７ ８１－１１６７

フレンド薬局　田尻 大崎市田尻字太子堂１－１ ３９－３２３５

ささき薬局 加美町字町屋敷２－１２ ６７－２０４８

古川調剤薬局宮崎店 加美町宮崎字屋敷５－１６－５ ６８－２２８５

薬局１０６ 加美町字町裏１５５－３ ６３－５８０６

古川調剤薬局小野田店 加美町上野原４４－１ ６８－１５２０

(株)アサヒ薬局南郷店 美里町木間塚字砂押７５－１ ５８－３３９３

小牛田薬局駅前店 美里町字藤ケ崎８６ ３２－２１７９

えがお薬局 美里町牛飼字牛飼１４５－１ ８７－８０２７


